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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 19 Jan 2024 4PM - 6PM All students Prof. Badia Perizade., MBA., Ph.D

2 Sat 27 Jan 2024 4PM - 6PM All students Prof. Badia Perizade., MBA., Ph.D

3 Fri 2 Feb 2024 4PM - 6PM All students Dr. Hj. Zunaidah., SE., M.Si

4 Thu 8 Feb 2024 4PM - 6PM All students Dr. Hj. Zunaidah., SE., M.Si

5 Fri 16 Feb 2024 4PM - 6PM All students Dr. Hj. Zunaidah., SE., M.Si

6 Fri 23 Feb 2024 4PM - 6PM All students Dr. Hj. Zunaidah., SE., M.Si

7 Fri 1 Mar 2024 4PM - 6PM All students Dr. Hj. Zunaidah., SE., M.Si

8 Fri 15 Mar 2024 4PM - 6PM All students Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin., MM

9 Fri 22 Mar 2024 4PM - 6PM All students Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin., MM

10 Thu 28 Mar 2024 4PM - 6PM All students Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin., MM

11 Fri 5 Apr 2024 4PM - 6PM All students Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin., MM

12 Fri 12 Apr 2024 4PM - 6PM All students Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin., MM

12 Zunaidah Zunaidah 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

13 Fri 19 Apr 2024 4PM - 6PM All students Dr.Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri., ST.,MM

14 Fri 26 Apr 2024 4PM - 6PM All students Dr.Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri., ST.,MM

15 Fri 3 May 2024 4PM - 6PM All students Dr.Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri., ST.,MM

16 Fri 10 May 2024 4PM - 6PM All students Dr.Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri., ST.,MM
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